11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:50

1:30

1:50

2:10

2:30

2:50

2:55

3:00

[y 7\ 8 Prestage Department
D\WIENINE of Poultry Science

PDPS Advisory Board
Agenda

Welcome and Introduction, Pat Curtis

Broilers and Chicken Education Unit, Peter Ferket
Turkeys and Talley Turkey Education Unit, Jesse Grimes
Layers and Research Facilities, Jim Petitte

Working Lunch

Feed Mill and Waste Management Units, Adam Fahrenholz
Processing, Matthew Livingston

Hatchery and Incubation Center, Edgar Oviedo

BSL 2 Lab Facilities, Matthew Koci

Scott Hall Animal Facility, Chris Ashwell

Scott Hall, Robert Beckstead

Industry Perspective, Bob Ford

College Perspective, Dean Linton

Wrap up and Adjourn, Pat Curtis



