

PDPS Advisory Board Agenda

11:00	Welcome and Introduction, Pat Curtis
11:20	Broilers and Chicken Education Unit, Peter Ferket
11:40	Turkeys and Talley Turkey Education Unit, Jesse Grimes
12:00	Layers and Research Facilities, Jim Petitte
12:20	Working Lunch
12:50	Feed Mill and Waste Management Units, Adam Fahrenholz
1:10	Processing, Matthew Livingston
1:30	Hatchery and Incubation Center, Edgar Oviedo
1:50	BSL 2 Lab Facilities, Matthew Koci
2:10	Scott Hall Animal Facility, Chris Ashwell
2:30	Scott Hall, Robert Beckstead
2:50	Industry Perspective, Bob Ford
2:55	College Perspective, Dean Linton
3:00	Wrap up and Adjourn, Pat Curtis